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NIM
1988203020
1988203026
1988203025
1988203003
1988203040
1988203017
1988203022
1988203012
1988203024
1988203007
1988203001
1988203032
1988203034
1988203006
1988203035
1988203009
1988203028
1988203014
1988203036
1988203029
1988203021
1988203010
1988203038
1988203027
1988203005
1988203030
1988203011
1988203033
1988203008
1988203041
1988203015
1988203002
1988203018

NAMA

NUR ERMAYANI

RAHAYU

PUTRI NURIZATUL HUSNA
ELVI WIDURI

SINTIA EVI DIYANTI

MUHAMMAD HAKIM ASYQAR

NURHASELA
HASFIRA

OKTIFA TISNASARI
FIRMADINI

AFRODHITE HANNA SUDIRO

SILVI SAFIRA ANJANI
YESI FAUZIA

FENNY INDRIYANI
YUSNANI

ISMA AYUNI

RAHMI SAFITRI
HOLILLULLAH
HERMAYA. S

RISKI ANINDA PUTRI
NUR HALIZA

FITRIA ANNISHA
VIONA ELISA
RAHMAT JUNAIDI
FEBBY SALSABILA PUTRI'S
SALSA SABILLA JULIANTI
LARA NOVITA
WAHYU ABADI
FITRI MULYANI
RIRI'IMAZI|A PUTRI
MEISY MARELDA
ANJELI SUKMA
MUHAMMAD RIZKI

NILAI TUGAS
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NILAI QUIZ
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NILAI UAS NILAI ANGKA NILAI HURUF

NILAI MID
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